
Day Date III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

Monday 09 September 2024 Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Science/ Painting
Social Science/ 

Computer 
Application

Science/Food 
Production

Social Science
Physics/ Political 

Science 
Economics/ 

Hindi/French 

Tuesday 10 September 2024 - - - - - - - - Business Studies Painting/ Graphics 

Wednesday 11 September 2024 English English English English
French/German/ 
Sanskrit/Spanish 

Hindi English
Arabic/Hindi/ 

French/German/ 
Sanskrit/Spanish

Home Science/ Legal 
Studies

Physical Education

Thursday 12 September 2024 - - - - - - - - - Psychology

Friday 13 September 2024 Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi English
Sanskrit/French/ 
German/Spanish

Arabic/Hindi/ 
French/German/ 
Sanskrit/Spanish

English English
Accountancy/ 

Chemistry

Saturday 14 September 2024 - - - - - - - - - -

Sunday 15 September 2024 - - - - - - - - - -

Monday 16 September 2024

Tuesday 17 September 2024 Environment 
Studies

Environment 
Studies

Environment 
Studies

Science
Social 

Science/Computer 
Application

Mathematics/ 
Home Science

Social Science/ 
Computer 

Application

Mathematics/ 
Computer 

Application
Economics 

Mathematics/Home 
Science(Set-1)

Wednesday 18 September 2024 - - - - - - - - Painting/ Graphics Home Science (Set-2)

Thursday 19 September 2024 - - - - - - - - Physical Education English

Friday 20 September 2024 - - - Social Science
Mathematics/ 
Home Science

Science/Painting
Mathematics/

Painting
Science/ Food 

Production - -

Id-e-Milad 

Modern School
Vasant Vihar

Term 1 Assessment Schedule
2024-25

Grades III - XII



Day Date III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

Saturday 21 September 2024 - - - - - - - - Mathematics/ Hindi Biology/History 

Sunday 22 September 2024 - - - - - - - - - -

Monday 23 September 2024 - - -
Arabic/French/ 

German/Sanskrit/
Spanish 

Hindi English - Painting
Biology/History/ 

Computer Science
Business Studies

Tuesday 24 September 2024 - - - - - - - - - -

Wednesday 25 September 2024 - - - - - - - - Accountancy Physics/ Legal Studies

Thursday 26 September 2024 - - - - - - - - - -

Friday 27 September 2024 - - - - - - - -
Chemistry/ 
Psychology

Computer Science/ 
Political Science

Note: Relevent details regarding Assessment will be intimated in due course

Holiday
Preparatory Leave
Regular Classes
Examination


